
ZI

Ch
em

in

ru
ra

l

de

la

Bidenière

à

la

Bissonnière

Voie

communale

n°
9

dite

des

Fonds

n°3

communale

Voie

LE BOIS LOCHE

LA RONDELLE

LA BISSONNIERE

LE BOURG

Biss
on

niè
re

dit

de
 la

Chem
in

rural

LE VERGER

LE BOURG-SUD

a

a

12

17

1

21

7

23

14

8

22

13

3

19

11

9

24

25

16

5

18

42

45

34

33

39

32

30

20

29

26

31

27

28

36

43

44

40

41

3835

37

ZH

Route

départementale

n°622

LE BLEVOISIERE-EST

LA BLEVOISIERE

LES ERCIS

LE VERGER

à la

Blévoisière

de
 la

Bl
év

oi
siè

re

Ch
em

in

ru
ra

l

LES GRANDES LOGES

n°7

co
m

m
un

al
e

Vo
ie

C
he

m
in

dit

des

G
rands-Bois

C
.V

.O
N

°7

de

R
ém

al
ar

d
à 

la

R
.D

.N
°2

03

C.V.O.N°3 de
Rémalard

Condeau

à

Voie
Com

m
unale

n°200

Voie

com
m

unale

n°200

LA BLEVOISIERE-NORD

C
hem

in
rural

34

7

10

6

5

4

28

25

23

33

12

32

21

17

18

2

37

8

36

19

30

20

14

16

15

35

27

1

3

ZE

LES PENDANTS

Chemin

rural

de

la

Bidenière

à Saint-Germain-des-Grois

Chem
in

rural

de

à la

Rondeau

Bidenière

LA BIDENIERE
rural

Chemin

de la Bidenière

à Condeau

Ch
em

in

rural

Saint-Germain

à

Bidenière

de 
la

C.R.

Voie
com

m
unale

n°3

15

13

14

4

5

32

12

3

9

22

26

6

30

31

19

27

29

8

10

28

18

16

17

ZC

Chemin

rural

de

la

Bidenière

à Saint-Germain-des-Grois

LA BRUNETTE

LES PENDANTS

b

a

c

33

39

8

7

9

10

38

ZB

Route

Départementale

n°10

de

M
ortagne

à

Nogent-le-Rotrou

par

Rém
alard

LE COCHILLIERES

L'
H

ui
sn

e

Chemin

rural

Ch
em

in

ru
ra

l

LA NOE JEAN

LA MALADRERIELES MARAIS DE LA BASSE VALLEE

LE GRAND PRE

Chemin

rural

(Rivière)

LE PRE DE VILLERAY

Chem
in

rural

du

Bou
rg

a

à

la

Marnière

b

a

b

CLOS MORIN

b

b

b

b

a

a

b

a

a

a

b

a

rural

Chemin

c

a

b

a

115

26

38

24

50

51

110

53

52

49

35

34

36

113

37

40

46

43

41

111

112

95

4

104

59

77

78

105

106

12

9

11

10

18

118

119

86

120

85

102

84

83

82

81

79

80

3

103

2

21

22

23

27

33
32

25

28

19

117

114

29

30

31

44

45

39

109

47

42

69

76

65

71

70

48

75

14

15

16

13

73

91

74

90

660

66

61

63

62

64

67

101

94

116

ZA

Route

Départementale

n°10

de

M
ortagne

à

Nogent-le-Rotrou

par

Rém
alard

Craponnerie

de la

Chemin

ru
ra

l

C
he

m
in

rural

de la

M
arnière

Villeray

à

Chem
in

Davilli
ere

à la

de

Moutier

ru
ra

l

LES CHARDONS

CHAMP MAILLARD

LES ECOTIS

LES VALLEES

c

L'ARPENT

LA DAVILLIERE

LA MAISON BRULEE

LES FERRIERES

LES FONTAINES

Route

départementale
n°287

de

Rémalard
à

Frétigny

a LES BOUCHES

b

LE CHAMP DU FOUR

a

b

LES RUES

b

a

b

b

a

b

LA PIECE

a

a

a

c

a

a

b

a

a

a

b

b

a

b

a

a

a

a

b

b

a

a

85

117

3

50

49

109

26

25

24

123

100

15

17

56

60

113

46

48

69

10

7

41

42

43

45

64

67

80

12

98

4

47

61

1

126

122

124

125

22

118

51

121

119

120

110

77

87

89

23

39

73

101

91

97

96

92

94

95

93

114
112

111

106

33

38

34

37

68

104

58

107

72

71

35

108

63
81

6

5

66

70

116

115

11

65

76

75

62

0F

Ch
em

in

rural

de la

Bruyère

des

Noy
ers

à 
la

Craponnerie

Frétigny

à

Rémalard

de

RD   N°287

Craponnerie

de la

Chemin

ru
ra

l

Chemin

rural de l'Etre-Petit
à la

Houberdière

Quat
re-

Vent
s

au
x

Craponnerie

de
 la

Ch
em

in
 ru

ra
l

de
 la

Br
uy

èr
e

de
s

N
oy

er
s

à 
la

M
arn

ièr
e

et 
de

 la
 M

arn
ièr

e

Route

départementale
n°287

de

Rémalard
à

Frétigny

a

a

a

a

a
LA GERTRIE

a

LE PETIT RONCERAY

LA MARE CRESPEAU

LA CRAPONNERIE

a

LA HOUBERDIERE

L'ETRE-PETIT

a

a

LA MAISON BRULEE

b

LA MARNIERE

a

a

LES BRUYERES

a

b

306

266

185

80

78

308

70

81

82

64

84

90

83

196

326

335

197

316

198

195

61

62

60

349

116

92

235

28

321

50

322

49

312

39

274

264

152

242

158

156

157

31

132

239

24

189

32

271

226

221

178

168

166

165

1

186

4

2

8

3

9

10

72

76

79

73

74

71

77

75

307

254

328

337

46

200

325

297

327

63

318

112

93

94

352

91

336

104

42

43

314

313

323

208

302

305

351

315

317

301

303

286

100

320

343

347

345

339

213

342

344

103

290

346

341

252

253

289

101

51

52

292

54

291

331

333

55

126

300

124

234

119

265

129

118

130

134
133

115

121

348

319

211

340

338

329

311

34

330

35

309
310

36

147

350

150

151

295

123

122

138

155

137

136

135

153

154

117

131

27

25

191

30

29

180

219

263
273

262

148

296

246

249

177

176

173

149

247

243

26

18

17

15

294

187

293

20

216

190

217

19

23

188

215

181

272

224

223

175

174

172

171

169

170

167

6

7

162

161

160

159

12

11

13

14

238

231

230

229

228

227

225

269

268

267

164

5

163

270

0E

Route

Départementale

n°10

de

M
ortagne

à

Nogent-le-Rotrou

par

Rém
alard

a

(R
iv

iè
re

)

L'
Huis

ne

Bras

m
ort

Chemin

rural

de

la

Bidenière

à Saint-Germain-des-Grois

C
he

m
in

rural

de la

M
arnière

Villeray

à

Chem
iun

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°3

de

Rém
alard

à

Condeau

Chem
in

rural

dit

des

M
arais

a

Chemin
rural

de

la

Davillière

Voie
com

m
unale

n°3

b

LES VENELLES

LES QUATRE-VENTS

a

b

LA COUR-BERCY

LA RUISSEAU

a

z

a

LA COCHILLIERE

a

a

a

LA BASSE-DAVILLIERE

a

LA GEORGETRIE

LA MASURE

LA DAVILLIERE

a

LA COLETTRIE

LA GOBLETRIE

199

200

240

239

196

197

71

173

67

33

206

154

81

242

243

238
241

217

135

79 76

82

116
83

84
85

213

223

89

88

86

245

247

246

249 248

250

202

101

105104

95

103

100

174

115

99

203
218

151

244

72

68

69

70

207

36

211

188

205

175

187

38

208

216

209

224

129

144

189

20

215

220

204

153

137

231

227

228

226

9

192225
12

190

127

28

0D

LE BOURG

LE BOURG

Chemin

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°9

Fonds

des

dit

Chemin

rural

de

la

Bidenière

à Saint-Germain-des-Grois

Voie

communale

n°
9

dite

des

Fonds

Bidenière

de
 la

rural

Chem
in

à l
a

Bi
ss

on
ni

èr
e

Chem
iun

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°3

de

Rém
alard

à

Condeau

Che
min

ru
ral

n°38

de

la

Bass
e-V

allé
e

a

Chem
in

des

Mara
is

à la

Biss
onnièr

e

a

b

a

b

LA BASSE VALLEE

207

24

206

200

104

105

195

101

193

16

198

7

199

204

92

93

194

95

94

219

98 99

192

100

61

59

146

145

179

178

33

153

181

182

46

45

187

180

44

188

49

50

48

152

51

47

53

43

183

31

32

29

30

28

25

220

23

22

11

12

13

21

20

19

15

14

17

18

197

9

8

10

196

3

211

213

209
208

212

210

214

205

0C

Chemin

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°9

Fonds

des

dit

b

a

a

a

b

a

c

Fauconnerie

la

Vi
lle

-P
erd

ue
   

à

C
.V

.O
N

°7

de

R
ém

al
ar

d
à 

la

R
.D

.N
°2

03

b

LA MANSONNIERE

LA FAUCONNERIE

a

LA RONDELLE

a

b

a

LE VERGER

182

94

115

111

97

190

102

88

101

103

105

106

224

86

85

110
104

179

91

99

100

87

92

113

112

114

117

188

189

79

221

220

118

225

89

108

109

107

90

132

180

181

81

84

83

82

116

183

185

184

146

54

186

55

48

47

46

219

218

145

212

210
40

148

204

203

29

147

31

41

36

223

222
195193

208

0B

Chemin

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°9

Fonds

des

dit

O
rdinaire

N
°7

de

Ré
m

al
ar

d

à 
la

Ro
ut

e

Départem
entale

N
°203

a

Chem
in

V
icinal

O
rdinaire

n°2 de Rem
alard à

Saint-Piérre-la-Bruyère

par

N
og

en
t-l

e-
Ro

tro
u

Chem
in

rural

de

à la

Rondeau

Bidenière

a

a

rural   d
e

Che
min

a

C
.V

.O
N

°7

de

R
ém

al
ar

d
à 

la

R
.D

.N
°2

03

a

a

LE PETIT RONDEAU

LA BIDENIERE

a

HEURTEBISE

LE LIMON

LA BRANCHARDIERE

a

VILLE-PERDUE

MALOISINNE

28

133

81

33

32

274

88

27178

64

267

180

273

279

89

82

63

65

36

281

52

126

55

59

1

93

106

277

23

31

30

109

20

121

177

60

61

62

66

58

57

80 79

174

295

54

270

296

272

100

94

95

91

275

90

278

148

85

84

280

173

269

179

96

97

98

276

92

29

282

156

155

134

17

132

131

18

15

127

128

129

130

26

25

154

153

149

152

143

144

146
145

4

271

176

6

3

268

12

11

150

151

21

0A

Saint-Pierre-la-Bruyère

par

Nogent-le-Rotrou

à

Rémalard

de

N
°2

C
hem

in   V
icinal   O

rdinaire

Chem
in

ru
ra

l

de

la   Bruyère

de    Saint-Georges

à   la   Fôret   et   au
Petit Saint-Georges

Chemin

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°9

Fonds

des

dit

Chemin

Vicinal

Ordinaire

N°3

de

Rémalard

à Condeau

de
la

G
rande

Blévoisière

à

la

à la

Blévoisière

rural   d
e

Che
min

C
.V

.O
N

°7

de

R
ém

al
ar

d
à 

la

R
.D

.N
°2

03

a

a

a

Voie

Communale

n°200

LA FORET

C
hem

in
rural

a

LES GENILLIERES

LA FOUCAUDIERE

LE PETIT-SAINT-GEORGES

a

LES SAUNERIES

LA BESNARDIERE

a

LE GRAND-SAINT-GEORGES

1

175

82

80

62

36

56

38

65

131

12

142

2

83

79

63

61

59

90

58

57

37

55

77

108

109

111

110

112

186

158

152

64

107

211

73

72

67

195

208

31

45

212

40

39

114113

214

178

124

10

14

18

68

17

70

69

16

11

223

127

3

81

104

105

84

146

88

89

91

147

97

98
101

60

102

145

100

99

96

95

94

93

87

86

78

85

92103

106

209

207

204

205

176

196
71

219

66

166

168170

171

47

210

193

188

49

180

42

43

41

44

128

123

151

9

74

221

117

177

135

118

125

126

216
218

215
150

217

206

121

224

222

225

220

15

141

134

136

138

137

139

13

132

133

140

143

Coeur du Perche

0 10 50 100 200m
NORD

0 50 100 200 300 600m
NORD

0 100 200 500m

-


	PLAN ZONAGE COMMUNE-zonage
	Viewport-12
	Viewport-14
	Viewport-15


